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Nighthawks

John Fahey
Nighthawks

John Fahey

Bare Necessities
Wilson Pickett, Martha Reeves, Ben E. King, others
Roomful of Blues
John Fahey
Roomful of Blues
Nighthawks
Fairport Convention
Roomful of Blues
Pentangle

John Fahey
Fairport Convention
John Fahey
Nighthawks

The Oyster Band
Roomful of Blues
Nighthawks

Sugar Ray & the Blue Tones
Yankee Ingenuity
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FIRST_ART,C,50
Nighthawks
Fahey, John
Nighthawks
Fahey, John
Bare Necessities
{Various Artists}
Roomful of Blues
Fahey, John
Roomful of Blues
Nighthawks
Fairport Convention
Roomful of Blues
Pentangle

Fahey, John
Fairport Convention
Fahey, John
Nighthawks
Oyster Band
Roomful of Blues
Nighthawks

Sugar Ray & the Blue Tones

Yankee Ingenuity

TITLE1,C,150
Ten Years Live

Sheetl

Christmas Guitar, V. 1

Rock & Roll

Popular Songs of Christmas & New Year's

English Country Dances
Christmas Soul Special

Dressed Up To Get Messed Up
Rain Forests, Oceans, & Other Themes

Hot Little Mama
Hard Living
Gladys' Leap

Live At Lupo's Heartbreak Hotel

In The Round

| Remember Blind Joe Death

Expletive Delighted

Old Girlfriends and Other Horrible Memories

Live In Europe
Step Outside
The First Album
Backtrack
Knockout

Heatin' Up The Hall
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BARCODE1,C,2BARCODE2,C,2

011671000121
011671000220
011671000725
011671001227
011671001326
011671001524
011671001821
011671001920
011671002125
011671002224
011671002323
011671002422
011671002620
011671002828
011671002927
011671003122
011671003320
011671003429
011671003528
011671003627
011671003726
011671003825

011671000145
011671000244
011671000749
011671001241
011671001340
011671001548
011671001845
011671001944
011671002149
011671002248
011671002347
011671002446
011671002644
011671002842
011671002941
011671003146
011671003344
011671003443
011671003542
011671003641
011671003740
011671003849
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